MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Certificated Management
Effective: July 1, 2023

Classification Titles - Article IX.I / Appendix “B”

CLASSIFICATION TITLE

CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT:

Principal, High School

Principal, Intermediate School

Principal, Alternative Education

Director, Child Development

Director, Pupil Services

Principal, Elementary School

Assistant Principal, High School

Teaching Principal, K-8

Assistant Principal, Elementary School
Assistant Principal, Intermediate School
Coordinator, Attendance & Discipline
Coordinator, Multi-Tiered Systems of Support
Coordinator, Program Evaluation
Coordinator, Program Specialist/Pupil Services
Coordinator, Secondary Curriculum
Coordinator, STARS Program

Mental Health Clinician

Psychologist

Behavior Analyst

DAYS
230
222
222
217
217
217
216
216
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
197
197

197

RANGE
21
17
17
13
13
13

12



CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Range |(Step1 |[Step 2 Step3 |[Step4 |Step 5 Step6 |[Step7 |[Step8 |[Step9 |[Step 10 [Step 13 |Step 16
26 115,058 120,921 127,081| 133,557 140,355 | 147,505| 155,025| 162,922| 171,221| 179,940| 188,937 | 198,388
23 110,851 116,493| 122,429 128,664| 135,222 | 142,111| 149,350| 156,962| 164,958| 173,355 182,024 | 191,126
21 108,128 113,635| 119,426| 125,509| 131,904 | 138,623| 145,686| 153,105| 160,911| 169,108| 177,562 | 186,440
17 102,885 108,128| 113,635| 119,426| 125,509 | 131,904| 138,623| 145,686| 153,105| 160,911| 168,956 | 177,403
15 100,361 105,475| 110,851 116,493| 122,429 | 128,664| 135,222| 142,111| 149,350| 156,962 164,809 | 173,049
13 97,902 102,885| 108,128| 113,635 119,426 | 125,509| 131,904| 138,623| 145,686| 153,105| 160,761 | 168,800
12 96,689 101,616| 106,792| 112,234| 117,947 | 123,963| 130,277| 136,912| 143,889| 151,222| 158,784 | 166,723
8 94,291 99,094| 104,144| 109,445| 115,021 | 120,879| 127,043| 133,512| 140,312| 147,460| 154,835 | 162,576
7 91,913 96,592| 101,518| 106,689| 112,123 | 117,837| 123,842| 130,152| 136,778| 143,745| 150,931 | 158,479
6 89,747 94,317| 99,122| 104,172| 109,480 | 115,058 120,921| 127,081| 133,557| 140,355| 147,374 | 154,742
3 86,462 90,869 95,500| 100,361| 105,475 | 110,851| 116,493| 122 429| 128,664| 135,222| 141,982 | 149,079
1 82,139 86,246 90,558| 95,087 99,841 | 104,833| 110,074| 115,577| 121,356| 127,425| 133,796 | 140,486

M.A 3,712

Ed.D/Ph.D 7,418

* Only one advance degree bonus shall be paid to a certificated employee; this bonus shall be for the highest degree earned

Steps, 10,11 &12 are paid at the same amount. Step 13 is calculated with a 5% increase

Steps, 13,14 &15 are paid at the same amount. Step 16 is calculated with an additional 5% increase

Board Approval Date: July 18, 2023

Negotiated: 7% increase
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