## MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

## Certificated Management Effective: July 1, 2023 Classification Titles - Article IX.I / Appendix "B"

## **CLASSIFICATION TITLE**

<b>CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT</b> :	<b>DAYS</b>	<b>RANGE</b>
Principal, High School	230	21
Principal, Intermediate School	222	17
Principal, Alternative Education	222	17
Director, Child Development	217	13
Director, Pupil Services	217	13
Principal, Elementary School	217	13
Assistant Principal, High School	216	12
Teaching Principal, K-8	216	7
Assistant Principal, Elementary School	210	6
Assistant Principal, Intermediate School	210	6
Coordinator, Attendance & Discipline	210	6
Coordinator, Multi-Tiered Systems of Support	210	6
Coordinator, Program Evaluation	210	6
Coordinator, Program Specialist/Pupil Services	210	6
Coordinator, Secondary Curriculum	210	6
Coordinator, STARS Program	210	6
Mental Health Clinician	197	3
Psychologist	197	3
Behavior Analyst	197	1

	CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024											
Range	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10	Step 13	Step 16
26	115,058			133,557			155,025			179,940		198,388
23	110,851	116,493	122,429	128,664	135,222	142,111	149,350	156,962	164,958	173,355	182,024	191,126
21	108,128	113,635	119,426	125,509	131,904	138,623	145,686	153,105	160,911	169,108	177,562	186,440
17	102,885	108,128	113,635	119,426	125,509	131,904	138,623	145,686	153,105	160,911	168,956	177,403
15	100,361	105,475	110,851	116,493	122,429	128,664	135,222	142,111	149,350	156,962	164,809	173,049
13	97,902	102,885	108,128	113,635	119,426	125,509	131,904	138,623	145,686	153,105	160,761	168,800
12	96,689	101,616	106,792	112,234	117,947	123,963	130,277	136,912	143,889	151,222	158,784	166,723
8	94,291	99,094	104,144	109,445	115,021	120,879	127,043	133,512	140,312	147,460	154,835	162,576
7	91,913	96,592	101,518	106,689	112,123	117,837	123,842	130,152	136,778	143,745	150,931	158,479
6	89,747	94,317	99,122	104,172	109,480	115,058	120,921	127,081	133,557	140,355	147,374	154,742
3	86,462	90,869	95,500	100,361	105,475	110,851	116,493	122,429	128,664	135,222	141,982	149,079
1	82,139	86,246	90,558	95,087	99,841	104,833	110,074	115,577	121,356	127,425	133,796	140,486
	-		0.740									
		M.A	3,712									
		Ed.D/Ph.D	7,418									
					×							
	* Only one advance degree bonus shall be paid to a certificated employee; this bonus shall be for the highest degree earned  Steps, 10,11 &12 are paid at the same amount. Step 13 is calculated with a 5% increase  Steps, 13,14 &15 are paid at the same amount. Step 16 is calculated with an additional 5% increase  Board Approval Date: July 18, 2023									L		
	Negotiated: 7% increase											